
Standard Results
4/5/13

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds 84 secSCT:

12001 Napoleon -- NQ0 2 110

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds 77 secSCT:

20002 Sadie 57.60 1950 0 001



Standard Results
4/5/13

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 158 yds 90 secSCT:

8201 Reba 78.63 NQ3 0 010

8202 Sage -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 161 yds 80 secSCT:

16202 Caper 82.18 NQ4 0 010

16203 Caleb 57.56 NQ0 0 011

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds 77 secSCT:

20204 Zayla 43.80 11000 0 000

20203 Cort 60.48 NQ0 0 031 *



Standard Results
4/5/13

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 163 yds 79 secSCT:

24202 Athan 52.69 1951 0 000

24203 Willie 59.99 2950 0 001 *

24201 Austin 61.13 NQ0 1 030 *

24204 Geza 73.68 NQ3 0 040



Standard Results
4/5/13

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 168 yds 80 secSCT:

8402 Shine 65.12 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds 76 secSCT:

12404 Jasmine 55.31 11000 0 000

12401 Sarah 64.57 21000 0 000

12405 Galen 73.03 3951 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 171 yds 73 secSCT:

16403 Evan 77.51 NQ4 1 020



Standard Results
4/5/13

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 174 yds 71 secSCT:

20403 Tux 72.45 NQ3 1 021 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 174 yds 73 secSCT:

24401 Esme -- NQ4 0 040

24402 Anna 77.90 NQ1 0 010

24403 Rory 64.45 NQ3 0 020 *



Standard Results
4/5/13

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 175 yds 75 secSCT:

8601 Shanty -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 181 yds 69 secSCT:

16601 Ryann 44.76 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 186 yds 65 secSCT:

20402 Cinder 50.62 11000 0 000

20603 Taylor 52.46 21000 0 000 *

20604 Maddy 64.56 31000 0 000

20601 Duesy 67.11 NQ5 0 020 *

20605 Ernie -- NQ1 1 100 *



Standard Results
4/5/13

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 186 yds 69 secSCT:

24604 Peyton 47.61 11000 0 000 *

24602 Dash 49.66 NQ0 0 010

24603 Harry -- NQ2 1 110

24605 Escher 66.16 NQ2 1 040

24606 Gauge 67.71 NQ1 0 000



Standard Results
4/5/13

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 175 yds 75 secSCT:

8807 Dozer 53.67 11000 0 000

8805 Riley 54.81 21000 0 000

8801 Bubbles 59.78 31000 0 000

8802 Bobby 67.93 NQ1 1 020

8806 Fly -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 175 yds 70 secSCT:

12814 Visa 38.15 11000 0 000

12811 Rudi 40.25 21000 0 000

12803 Wrecks 51.46 31000 0 000

12809 Brooke 51.60 41000 0 000

12812 Willow 51.66 1000 0 000

12817 Major 52.38 1000 0 000

12813 Abbie 52.39 1000 0 000

12810 Remi 55.02 1000 0 000

12808 Jersey 56.04 1000 0 000

12816 Gabby 57.53 1000 0 000

12601 Agnes 44.60 NQ0 0 010

12801 Breeze 52.88 NQ1 0 010

12804 Rachel -- NQ0 0 100

12806 Boone 53.18 NQ2 0 000

12819 Bungee -- NQ3 0 110

12820 Bizzy 41.74 NQ1 0 010



Standard Results
4/5/13

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 181 yds 69 secSCT:

16816 Polo 38.21 11000 0 000

16802 Pilot 39.38 21000 0 000

16807 Robbie 47.68 31000 0 000

16801 Aimee 50.54 41000 0 000

16812 Bailey 54.84 1000 0 000

16815 Bandit 55.19 1000 0 000

16804 Clare 58.39 1000 0 000

16803 Bozley 51.18 NQ0 0 010

16805 Ziggy 51.00 NQ2 0 010

16811 Mac -- NQ1 2 100

16813 Cruiser 53.23 NQ2 1 010

16814 Teaa 50.63 NQ0 0 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 186 yds 65 secSCT:

20842 Wired 37.35 11000 0 000

20803 Shug 41.29 21000 0 000

20819 Roxie 43.13 31000 0 000



Standard Results
4/5/13

Master - Regular

20806 Jester 43.21 41000 0 000

20816 Savanna 44.25 1000 0 000

20822 Blade 44.44 1000 0 000

20846 Summit 44.99 1000 0 000

20809 Reba 46.50 1000 0 000

20804 Bella 46.53 1000 0 000

20825 Emma 47.79 1000 0 000 *

20802 Forest 48.67 1000 0 000

20812 Izzy 50.01 1000 0 000

20845 Casey 50.32 1000 0 000

20801 Penny 51.62 1000 0 000

20823 Brick 52.18 1000 0 000

20836 Jackie-Blue 52.97 1000 0 000

20829 Blitz 61.71 1000 0 000

20805 Grace 67.10 NQ2 0 000 *

20807 Charlee 37.50 NQ0 0 020

20811 Khaos 45.75 NQ2 1 000

20813 AJ 70.90 NQ1 0 001

20814 Fletch 50.32 NQ1 0 010 *

20815 Reba 51.00 NQ0 1 000 *

20820 Katy 45.50 NQ0 0 010

20821 P!nk 42.93 NQ1 1 000

20824 Eli 69.45 NQ1 1 000 *

20826 Mia Dorata 80.60 NQ2 3 000 *

20830 Selby 48.78 NQ1 1 000

20831 Mesa 51.05 NQ0 0 011

20832 Johnnie 41.53 NQ0 0 010

20833 Keeper -- NQ0 0 110 *

20834 Chase 51.49 NQ0 1 000 *

20837 Tru 53.29 NQ0 0 010

20838 Sam 67.28 NQ2 1 020 *

20839 Glitter 54.11 NQ0 1 000

20841 Perk 46.41 NQ1 1 020

20843 Mea 61.07 NQ1 0 000 *

20844 Kadie 44.09 NQ0 1 000

20817 Ruffles -- ABS-- -- ------ *



Standard Results
4/5/13

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 186 yds 69 secSCT:

24814 Baillie 44.79 11000 0 000

24812 Airee 45.06 21000 0 000

24801 Luke 46.00 31000 0 000 *

24816 Addie 46.07 41000 0 000

24818 Atlas 49.29 1000 0 000

24802 Tamora 49.59 1000 0 000

24819 Zef 50.13 1000 0 000

24803 Trudi 54.10 1000 0 000

24804 Berlin -- NQ0 0 110

24805 Joule 49.91 NQ0 0 021

24806 MarJus 49.52 NQ0 0 010 *

24808 Turner 54.30 NQ2 0 010 *

24809 Daisy 48.32 NQ0 0 010

24810 Zac 62.32 NQ2 1 020 *

24813 Zulu 77.42 NQ2 0 011

24815 Luigi 73.78 NQ2 0 010 *

24817 Trip -- NQ1 0 120

24811 Shirley -- AIS0 0 000



Standard Results
4/5/13

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 186 yds 65 secSCT:

26801 Effen 38.34 11000 0 000



Standard Results
4/5/13

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 163 yds 82 secSCT:

16205 Brio 53.33 11000 0 000 *



Standard Results
4/5/13

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 168 yds 85 secSCT:

4201 Dessa 78.38 NQ2 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 168 yds 81 secSCT:

8403 Sheba 81.24 NQ5 0 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds 76 secSCT:

16404 Poppy 73.14 1951 0 000



Standard Results
4/5/13

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 174 yds 78 secSCT:

20407 Bodo 49.97 11000 0 000

20404 Annie 72.60 NQ2 0 010 *

20405 Kid'l 64.51 NQ3 0 000 *

20406 Thor 66.53 NQ0 0 010



Standard Results
4/5/13

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 186 yds 70 secSCT:

16603 Slick 47.10 NQ0 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 186 yds 74 secSCT:

20606 Hemi 58.92 11000 0 000

20607 Jewels -- NQ1 1 100

20609 Katie -- NQ0 0 100 *



Standard Results
4/5/13

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 175 yds 80 secSCT:

4802 Foo 78.74 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 175 yds 75 secSCT:

8815 Neil 39.67 11000 0 000

8814 Joan 49.98 21000 0 000

8812 Gretchen 52.87 31000 0 000

8811 Tempo 53.46 41000 0 000

8808 Jack 52.44 NQ1 0 020

8810 Smidgen 61.66 NQ0 0 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 181 yds 74 secSCT:

12821 Allie 55.44 11000 0 000

12822 Trevor 63.88 NQ1 0 000

12823 Lyra 68.12 NQ1 1 000

12824 Shasta 64.77 NQ1 1 021

12825 Pension 46.69 NQ1 0 000



Standard Results
4/5/13

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 186 yds 70 secSCT:

16822 Lucy 41.65 11000 0 000 *

16826 Skye 44.53 21000 0 000

16828 Happy 45.13 31000 0 000

16819 Simon 45.65 41000 0 000

16823 Roz 49.39 1000 0 000

16820 Elle Mae 58.28 1000 0 000

16827 Zoey 59.92 1000 0 000

16821 Scotty 62.34 1000 0 000

16817 Clarence 66.78 NQ2 1 000

16824 Aladdin 53.01 NQ1 0 000

16825 Valley 54.50 NQ0 0 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 186 yds 74 secSCT:

20849 Huntleigh 45.23 11000 0 000

20848 Fergus 49.06 21000 0 000 *



Standard Results
4/5/13

Master - Preferred



JWW Results
4/5/13

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 129 yds 52 secSCT:

12001 Napoleon 47.77 NQ1 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 132 yds 44 secSCT:

20002 Sadie 41.39 11000 0 000



JWW Results
4/5/13

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 129 yds 56 secSCT:

8202 Sage -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 131 yds 48 secSCT:

16203 Caleb 36.80 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 132 yds 44 secSCT:

20204 Zayla 27.01 11000 0 000

20201 Skyler 40.64 NQ0 0 010

20203 Cort 43.87 NQ2 2 020 *



JWW Results
4/5/13

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 132 yds 47 secSCT:

24204 Geza 70.02 NQ2 0 020

24403 Rory 43.17 NQ1 1 000 *



JWW Results
4/5/13

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 147 yds 53 secSCT:

8201 Reba 44.28 11000 0 000

8402 Shine 51.85 NQ0 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 147 yds 49 secSCT:

12404 Jasmine 41.39 1951 0 000

12401 Sarah 54.41 NQ1 0 010

12405 Galen 55.48 NQ1 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 151 yds 46 secSCT:

16202 Caper 35.91 11000 0 000

16403 Evan 54.68 NQ1 1 000



JWW Results
4/5/13

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 155 yds 44 secSCT:

20403 Tux -- NQ1 1 000 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 155 yds 47 secSCT:

24201 Austin 44.54 NQ0 0 020 *

24203 Willie 48.70 NQ1 2 000 *

24402 Anna 37.02 NQ0 1 010

24603 Harry 31.09 NQ0 0 020



JWW Results
4/5/13

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 154 yds 50 secSCT:

8601 Shanty 49.24 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds 47 secSCT:

12810 Remi 40.81 NQ2 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds 45 secSCT:

16601 Ryann 31.62 NQ1 1 000



JWW Results
4/5/13

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 161 yds 43 secSCT:

20603 Taylor 34.17 11000 0 000 *

20604 Maddy 40.50 21000 0 000

20402 Cinder 49.54 NQ3 0 010

20601 Duesy 43.74 NQ3 0 020 *

20605 Ernie 37.74 NQ3 0 020 *

20821 P!nk 25.01 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 161 yds 45 secSCT:

24606 Gauge 44.43 11000 0 000

24401 Esme 48.87 NQ1 3 040

24604 Peyton 42.55 NQ2 0 000 *

24605 Escher 33.63 NQ1 0 020



JWW Results
4/5/13

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 154 yds 50 secSCT:

8807 Dozer 38.08 11000 0 000

8801 Bubbles 45.91 21000 0 000

8805 Riley 46.90 31000 0 000

8802 Bobby 43.62 NQ0 1 030

8806 Fly -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds 47 secSCT:

12601 Agnes 32.23 11000 0 000

12801 Breeze 35.63 21000 0 000

12803 Wrecks 36.60 31000 0 000

12813 Abbie 37.61 41000 0 000

12817 Major 41.38 1000 0 000

12804 Rachel -- NQ0 0 100

12806 Boone -- NQ0 1 130

12808 Jersey 44.71 NQ0 0 010

12809 Brooke -- NQ1 0 100

12811 Rudi 34.81 NQ1 1 000

12814 Visa 23.59 NQ0 1 010

12816 Gabby 38.59 NQ1 0 010

12819 Bungee 55.05 NQ3 0 010

12820 Bizzy 33.59 NQ1 0 020



JWW Results
4/5/13

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds 45 secSCT:

16816 Polo 29.02 11000 0 000

16814 Teaa 34.74 21000 0 000

16815 Bandit 37.08 31000 0 000

16803 Bozley 38.43 41000 0 000

16807 Robbie 38.47 1000 0 000

16812 Bailey 41.29 1000 0 000

16801 Aimee -- NQ0 0 110

16802 Pilot -- NQ0 0 020

16804 Clare -- NQ1 0 110

16805 Ziggy 38.36 NQ1 0 000

16811 Mac 33.38 NQ1 0 010

16813 Cruiser 44.02 NQ2 0 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 161 yds 43 secSCT:

20807 Charlee 26.68 11000 0 000

20811 Khaos 26.94 21000 0 000

20803 Shug 27.81 31000 0 000



JWW Results
4/5/13

Master - Regular

20822 Blade 28.13 41000 0 000

20806 Jester 28.65 1000 0 000

20844 Kadie 29.25 1000 0 000

20819 Roxie 30.46 1000 0 000

20825 Emma 33.34 1000 0 000 *

20843 Mea 33.70 1000 0 000 *

20820 Katy 33.79 1000 0 000

20809 Reba 34.97 1000 0 000

20839 Glitter 36.55 1000 0 000

20837 Tru 36.89 1000 0 000

20813 AJ 39.90 1000 0 000

20824 Eli 41.86 1000 0 000 *

20836 Jackie-Blue 42.12 1000 0 000

20801 Penny -- NQ0 1 100

20802 Forest 35.20 NQ0 1 000

20804 Bella 37.74 NQ2 0 020

20805 Grace -- NQ3 0 100 *

20812 Izzy -- NQ1 1 110

20814 Fletch 36.22 NQ1 0 000 *

20815 Reba 28.48 NQ0 1 000 *

20816 Savanna -- NQ1 1 010

20823 Brick 39.56 NQ0 0 010

20826 Mia Dorata 48.96 NQ0 0 000 *

20829 Blitz 41.20 NQ0 1 010

20830 Selby 29.82 NQ0 0 010

20831 Mesa 37.93 NQ2 0 010

20832 Johnnie 31.68 NQ1 0 000

20833 Keeper 39.19 NQ0 0 010 *

20838 Sam -- NQ2 1 110 *

20841 Perk 55.90 NQ2 1 010

20842 Wired 30.45 NQ0 1 000

20845 Casey 34.62 NQ0 1 010

20846 Summit -- NQ1 0 110

20817 Ruffles -- ABS-- -- ------ *

20834 Chase -- ABS-- -- ------ *



JWW Results
4/5/13

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 161 yds 45 secSCT:

24801 Luke 30.16 11000 0 000 *

24808 Turner 32.40 21000 0 000 *

24802 Tamora 33.87 31000 0 000

24812 Airee 34.58 41000 0 000

24806 MarJus 35.36 1000 0 000 *

24810 Zac 36.27 1000 0 000 *

24817 Trip 37.55 1000 0 000

24809 Daisy 40.79 1000 0 000

24803 Trudi 42.26 1000 0 000

24602 Dash 39.71 NQ1 0 010

24804 Berlin -- NQ1 0 100

24805 Joule 37.08 NQ1 0 000

24807 Bella 57.06 NQ2 1 020

24813 Zulu 61.72 NQ1 0 000

24814 Baillie 30.71 NQ1 0 010

24815 Luigi 41.34 NQ0 1 000 *

24816 Addie 39.18 NQ1 1 010

24818 Atlas 32.75 NQ0 1 000

24819 Zef 42.49 NQ1 1 010

24811 Shirley -- AIS0 0 000



JWW Results
4/5/13

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 161 yds 43 secSCT:

26801 Effen 25.73 11000 0 000



JWW Results
4/5/13

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 129 yds 61 secSCT:

4201 Dessa 50.41 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 132 yds 49 secSCT:

16205 Brio 31.63 11000 0 000 *

16204 Gabby 34.37 2951 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 132 yds 52 secSCT:

20206 Gus -- NQ4 0 000

20207 Duke -- NQ1 0 120

20205 Elfie -- AIS0 0 000



JWW Results
4/5/13

Novice - Preferred



JWW Results
4/5/13

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 147 yds 54 secSCT:

8403 Sheba 54.13 NQ3 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 155 yds 49 secSCT:

16404 Poppy 53.70 1920 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 155 yds 52 secSCT:

20405 Kid'l 50.01 NQ2 0 010 *



JWW Results
4/5/13

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 154 yds 52 secSCT:

8808 Jack 39.90 11000 0 000

8810 Smidgen 49.37 21000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds 50 secSCT:

12824 Shasta 49.39 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 161 yds 48 secSCT:

16603 Slick 38.92 NQ1 0 050



JWW Results
4/5/13

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 161 yds 50 secSCT:

20404 Annie 57.09 NQ1 1 000 *

20407 Bodo -- NQ1 1 100

20606 Hemi -- NQ2 0 100

20607 Jewels -- NQ1 1 100



JWW Results
4/5/13

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 154 yds 52 secSCT:

8815 Neil 27.67 11000 0 000

8814 Joan 40.41 21000 0 000

8812 Gretchen 44.33 31000 0 000

8811 Tempo 44.94 41000 0 000

8813 Cody 51.60 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds 50 secSCT:

12825 Pension 28.54 11000 0 000

12821 Allie 38.45 21000 0 000

12822 Trevor 41.69 31000 0 000

12823 Lyra 37.95 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 161 yds 48 secSCT:

16818 Rocky 29.33 11000 0 000

16819 Simon 29.89 21000 0 000

16822 Lucy 30.63 31000 0 000 *

16826 Skye 31.83 41000 0 000



JWW Results
4/5/13

Master - Preferred

16825 Valley 40.89 1000 0 000

16817 Clarence -- NQ2 0 100

16820 Elle Mae 36.71 NQ1 0 010

16821 Scotty 46.99 NQ0 0 010

16823 Roz 34.47 NQ0 0 020

16824 Aladdin 35.93 NQ1 1 000

16827 Zoey 51.78 NQ1 0 010

16828 Happy 33.57 NQ1 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 161 yds 50 secSCT:

20849 Huntleigh 32.48 11000 0 000

20609 Katie -- NQ1 0 100 *

20848 Fergus 37.01 NQ1 0 010 *


